101 GENERAL FUND

101 GENERAL FUND RESERVE

101 EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT RESERVE

201 STREET MAINT /REPAIR FUND

202 STATE HIGHWAY IMPROV. FUND
203/204 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUNDS
205/206 POLICE COMPUTER & TRAINING FUNDS
301 DEBT SERVICE FUND

401 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

402 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FUND

403 RECREATION CAP.IMP. FUND

406 INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY FUND

207 POLICE PENSION FUND

701 TRUST & AGENCY FUNDS

Orange Village

Summary of Monthly and Year to Date Activity
For Fiscal Year 2013 (thru November)

BEG.BAL END.BAL.
Prior month Prior month
JAN.1, 2013 November Revenues | yid revenues | YTD Revenues November Expenses | ytd expenses | YTD Expenses | November 30, 2013

471,701.20 655,884.92 | 4,425926.66 | 5,081,811.58 404,445.75 | 4,124,773.24 | 4,529,218.99 1,024,293.79
1,200,000.00 - - 1,200,000.00
126,886.50 - - 126,886.50
170,462.05 12,164.68 | 203,982.95 216,147.63 9,201.87 | 268,911.48 278,203.35 108,406.33
61,407.94 986.34 9,678.21 10,664.55 - 2,077.74 2,077.74 69,994.75
91,075.77 5.21 8,987.79 9,003.00 160.00 29,321.43 29,471.43 70,607.34
2,175.32 170.00 3,181.00 3,351.00 93.00 2,108.22 2,202.22 3,324.10
768,359.15 - 593,019.06 593,019.06 369,246.25 171,232.90 540,479.15 820,899.06
829,373.00 - 1,236,659.00 | 1,236,659.00 25,284.46 | 2,007,175.91 | 2,032,470.37 33,561.63
2,630.52 - 121,164.16 121,164.16 30,451.00 96,258.34 126,709.34 (2,914.686)
7,840.23 - 4,825.29 4,825.29 - 2,5623.85 2,5623.85 10,241.67
716,992.93 146,051.07 | 628,776.85 774,827.92 40,514.69 | 406,142.44 536,657.13 955,163.72
1,148.92 - 173,700.72 173,700.72 635.71 222,694.89 223,330.60 (48,480.96)
232,654.06 2,518.37 | 238,651.61 241,169.98 13,362.30 193,515.07 206,877.37 266,946.67
TOTAL  4,682,807.59 817,780.59 7,648,563.30  8,466,343.89 893,485.03  7,616,736.51  8,510,221.54 4,638,929.94




ORANGE VILLAGE
TREASURER'S REPORT OF CASH BALANCES

AS OF NOVEMBER 30, 2013

FUND ALLOCATIONS

OPERATING FUNDS

PNC CHECKING (SWEEP) ACCOUNT

PNC MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT
PNC-MAYOR'S COURT ACCOUNT

ZONE INCOME TAX ACCOUNT-CHARTER ONE

1,304,854.67
2,527,387.41
2,533.75
101,407.22

TOTAL OPERATING FUNDS
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUND

PNC INVESTMENT A/C-US TREASURY NOTES

INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY FUND

S.T.AR.-INFRASTRUCTURE LEVY FUND BALANCE

RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS

ESCROW A/C-CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS
FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST-PNC
STATE/LOCAL LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST -PNC
POLICE PROFESSIONAL TRAINING A/C-PNC

3,936,183.05

103,467.92

492,000.41

40,171.86
50,436.22
16,507.88

162.60

TOTAL RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS

107,278.56

TOTAL CASH PER BANKS

4,638,925.94




